Date

Feb. 24

Feb. 25

March 3

March 7

March 9

March 11
March 16
March 17
March 20
March 21
March 22
March 28

March 29
April 4

April 7

April 10

April 11

April 12

April 18
April 19
April 21
April 25
April 26

Day

Friday

Saturday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday

2017 Varsity Baseball Schedule

SCISA AA State Champions

Opponent

First
Pitch

Lake View Preseason Tournament

Marlboro County
Lake View
Trinity-Byrnes
Marlboro County
Regular Season
@ South Columbus
@ Laurence Manning
@ The King's*
Marion (Military Appreciation)
@ Marion
@ Trinity-Byrnes*
@ Williamsburg
Dillon Christian*
@ Carolina
@ Marlboro*

Robert E. Lee

@ Robert E. Lee

Marlboro*

Mingo Bay Tournament

Robert E. Lee @ Waccamaw High School

Cherry Hill (NJ) @ Waccamaw High Shool

Wilson Hall @ Georgetown High School

Regular Season (continued)
The King's*
Wilson Hall (Suspended-rain)
Trinity-Byrnes*
@ Dillon Christian*

Wednesday |Williamsburg (Senior Night)

6:00
10:00
2:00
6:00

:00
:00
:30
:00
:00
:30
:30
:00
:30
:00
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:30
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:30
6:30

12:00

10:00

10:00

6:30
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00

Score

5-7
5-4
14-0
2-0

0-7
0-8
12-0
6-1
11-0
4-2
1-0
10-0
15-0
12-1

4-3
(10)

10-
11

10-0

3-1

6-7

2-1

10-0

5-0
10-0
10-0

Overall
Record

0-1
0-2
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
6-2
7-2
8-2

9-2

9-3
10-3

13-4

14-4
15-4
16-4

Region
Record

1-0

2-0

3-0

4-0

5-0
6-0



May 1
May 2

Monday
Tuesday

May 8
May 9

Monday
Tuesday

May 15
May 16

Monday
Tuesday

AA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals

Williamsburg
@ Williamsburg

AA State Playoffs - Semifinals

Calhoun
@ Calhoun

Game 1 @ Pee Dee

Game 2 @ Robert E. Lee
* - indicates SCISA Region IlI-AA game

AA State Championship Series vs Robert E. Lee

5:30 | 2-1
6:30 | 9-1
6:30 16-0
6:30 5-0
6:30 | 4-3
6:30 | 5-2

Head Coach: Brian Davis Assistants: Rodney Rogers, Brad Johnson

Date

March 7
March 9
March 16
March 17
March 20
March 22
March 28
March 29
April 7
April 18
April 21

2017 JV Baseball Schedule

Opponent

Williamsburg
@ The King's
@ Robert E. Lee
@ Trinity-Byrnes
@ Williamsburg
@ Carolina
@ Marlboro
Robert E. Lee
Marlboro
The King's
Trinity-Byrnes

First
Pitch

4:
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:30
:00
:00
:00
:00
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Coaches: Brian Davis, Dan Barker, Kelvin Oakley

00

17-4
18-4

19-4
20-4

21-4
22-4

Score

3-1
3-5
8-19
9-8
8-6
8-4
5-5
2-13
11-0
16-0

8-4

Record

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
4-2-1
4-3-1
5-3-1
6-3-1
7-3-1



