2017 Varsity Baseball Schedule SCISA AA State Champions									
Date	Day	Opponent	First Pitch	Score	Overall Record	Region Record			
Lake View Preseason Tournament									
Feb. 24	Friday	Marlboro County	6:00	5-7					
Feb. 25	Saturday	Lake View	10:00	5-4					
		Trinity-Byrnes	2:00	14-0					
		Marlboro County	6:00	2-0					
Regular Season									
March 3	Friday	@ South Columbus	6:00	0-7	0-1				
March 7	Tuesday	@ Laurence Manning	6:00	0-8	0-2				
March 9	Thursday	@ The King's*	6:30	12-0	1-2				
March 11	Saturday	Marion (Military Appreciation)	1:00	6-1	2-2				
March 16	Thursday	@ Marion	6:00	11-0	3-2				
March 17	Friday	@ Trinity-Byrnes*	6:30	4-2	4-2				
March 20	Monday	@ Williamsburg	6:30	1-0	5-2				
March 21	Tuesday	Dillon Christian*	6:00	10-0	6-2	1-0			
March 22	Wednesday	@ Carolina	6:30	15-0	7-2				
March 28	Tuesday	@ Marlboro*	5:00	12-1	8-2	2-0			
March 29	Wednesday	Robert E. Lee	6:30	4-3 (10)	9-2				
April 4	Tuesday	@ Robert E. Lee	6:30	10- 11	9-3				
April 7	Friday	Marlboro*	6:30	10-0	10-3	3-0			
		Mingo Bay Tournament							
April 10	Monday	Robert E. Lee @ Waccamaw High School	12:00	3-1	11-3				
April 11	Tuesday	Cherry Hill (NJ) @ Waccamaw High Shool	10:00	6-7	11-4				
April 12	Wednesday	Wilson Hall @ Georgetown High School	10:00	2-1	12-4				
	Regular Season (continued)								
April 18	Tuesday	The King's*	6:30	10-0	13-4	4-0			
April 19	Wednesday	Wilson Hall (Suspended-rain)	6:00	-	-	-			
April 21	Friday	Trinity-Byrnes*	6:00	5-0	14-4	5-0			
April 25	Tuesday	@ Dillon Christian*	5:00	10-0	15-4	6-0			
April 26	Wednesday	Williamsburg (Senior Night)	6:00	10-0	16-4				

	AA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals							
May 1	Monday	Williamsburg	5:30	2-1	17-4			
May 2	Tuesday	@ Williamsburg	6:30	9-1	18-4			
AA State Playoffs - Semifinals								
May 8	Monday	Calhoun	6:30	16-0	19-4			
May 9	Tuesday	@ Calhoun	6:30	5-0	20-4			
AA State Championship Series vs Robert E. Lee								
May 15	Monday	Game 1 @ Pee Dee	6:30	4-3	21-4			
May 16	Tuesday	Game 2 @ Robert E. Lee	6:30	5-2	22-4			
* - indicates SCISA Region III-AA game								
<b>Head Coach</b> : Brian Davis <b>Assistants</b> : Rodney Rogers, Brad Johnson								

## ead Coach: Brian Davis Assistants: Rodney Rogers, Brad Johnson

2017 JV Baseball Schedule							
Date	Opponent	First Pitch	Score	Record			
March 7	Williamsburg	4:00	3-1	1-0			
March 9	@ The King's	4:00	3-5	1-1			
March 16	@ Robert E. Lee	5:00	8-19	1-2			
March 17	@ Trinity-Byrnes	4:00	9-8	2-2			
March 20	@ Williamsburg	4:00	8-6	3-2			
March 22	@ Carolina	4:00	8-4	4-2			
March 28	@ Marlboro	3:30	5-5	4-2-1			
March 29	Robert E. Lee	4:00	2-13	4-3-1			
April 7	Marlboro	4:00	11-0	5-3-1			
April 18	The King's	4:00	16-0	6-3-1			
April 21	Trinity-Byrnes	4:00	8-4	7-3-1			
Coaches: Brian Davis, Dan Barker, Kelvin Oakley							